Central Coast Football Ltd.

A.B.N. 63 986 212 865 A.C.N. 002 902 507

CIRCULAR



Friday 28th October, 2016



2017 REGISTRATION FEES

All fees and charges listed below are GST inclusive

Age Group	Fees per player
5 – 9 years	\$102.43
10 - 11 years	\$107.97
12 – 17 years	\$112.17
18 years	\$129.68
Student (19 and above)	\$169.83
All Age	\$189.33

Age Group	Fees per team
Under 5 - 7	\$70.00
Under 8 - 9	\$100.00
Under 10 - 11	\$160.00
Under 12 - 18	\$280.00
All Age Men and Women	\$420.00
Overage Men and Women	\$420.00
BPL, DIV1 + SWL	\$525.00

^{*} Player registration fee Inclusive of FFA National Registration Fee (NRF), FNSW Player Accident Program and CCF levy *

SCHEDULE FOR PAYMENT OF FEES

- Sunday 26th / Monday 27th February, 2017
 - Payment of the minimum player registrations
 - Payment of 100% of team nomination fees
- Thursday 1st June, 2017
 - Balance of player registrations

Regards,



Alex Burgin Competitions Manager